Place
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TeamID

21915-1
24910-1
22195-1
24901-1
221911
23457-1
22189-1
22236-1
21250-1
24858-1

ANIMATRONICS (HS)

AwARDS
Name School
Wyatt Freeman, Karsin Houskeeper, Wyatt Widowski Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
Addison Arnold, Mandolin Keely, Paisley Nichols Purcell High School

Kai Arias, Christian Chase Wilt
Alexis Gardner, Dayanara Puckett

Henry Hong, Sarah Le, Joshua Stollsteimer

Simon Johnsen, Jack Nettles, Johnston Strecker

Jacob Crawford, Colin Hall, Andrew Pan

Dalton Diaz, Dalton Fife, Jayton Haynes

Carson Johnson, Shreyas Kundaragi, Ethan Lam

Argeny Reyes-Ortez, Lana Stamper

MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)

Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy

Moore Norman Technology Center (1191)

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Bartlesville High School

Grove High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

Tulsa Tech - Edison HS
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ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21848-1 Angelique Chen Edmond North High School
2 22196-1 Logan Coleman, Lauren Corpuz MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
3 21915-1 Sage El Hawari Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
4 216711 Juan Gonzalez, Angel Perezchica, Jayden Rosario Tulsa Tech - Union High School
5 25673-1 Endy Barraza, Ben Kriegh, Kayla Maier Alva High School
6 21561-1 Norah Morrison, Cyrus Vij, Elly Zhu Edmond Santa Fe High School
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Place
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TeamID

216711
21848-1
21929-3
24858-1
24901-1
22105-1
21929-2
21929-1
26392-1
21561-1
22195-1

Aubio PobcasTING (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Brannon Gonzalez, Juan Gonzalez, Jayden Rosario
Wenddy He, Nathan Montgomery, Christian Turner
Jaylee Faulkner, Jemma Schoolfield
Jocelyn Hugghins
Logan Marshall, Harrison Retttedal, Aiden Smith
Moulik Bhowmik, Cody Jenkins
Trinitee Bray-Stewart, Allyson Foster, Marleigh Rodriguez
Kenzie Beauchamp, Madison Byrne, Abigail McKee, Mayce Willis
Claire Coakley, Ani Pixley, Aiyaz Sayeed, Mulan Zhang
Nevan George, Joshua Nichols

Taylor Covey, Mitch Cline Genato, Akshara Sakthivel
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School

Tulsa Tech - Union High School
Edmond North High School

Alex High School

Tulsa Tech - Edison HS

Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy
Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
Alex High School

Alex High School

Jenks High School

Edmond Santa Fe High School
MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)



Place TeamiID

1 11100-1
2 11259-1
3 11928-1
4 13783-1
5 14395-1
6 11870-1
7 11330-1
7 12548-1
8 11607-1
9 11421-1
10 12102-1

BiotecHNoLoGY (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Caydie Crawford, Karsten Proctor, Rida Shaik
Ava Caldwell, Brecken Hinson, Pavithra Raghavendiran
Rylan Blankenship, Parker Serrano, Cason Stidham
Creighton Clark, Justin Hebert, Pin Nguyen
Clayton Blain, Dakota Love, Daniel Strack
Brynna George, Presley Mardis, Jax Miller
Mya Blanchard, Joyce Cheong, Gia Coniglio, Sharion Lowe
Paige Caves, Hannah Flaherty, Dhritti Sridharan
Brendan Benyshek, Ragavarsha Karuppan Chetty, Karis Shamhart
Alexis Ferrill, Lizabeth Granado, Lily Schipper

Brin Bradford, Dezire Freeman, Kaedyn Johnson
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School

Bartlesville Central Middle School
Edmond Summit Middle School
Alex Middle School

Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
Grove Middle School

Blackwell Middle School

Norman Longfellow Middle School
Jenks Middle School

Bartlesville Madison Middle School
Navajo Middle School

Tulsa Carver Middle School



—_
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BiotecHNoLoGY DEsIGN (HS)

Name

Rylee Ruddick, Fin Salerno

Bryan Ding, Arushi Narasimhan, Alex Nguyen

Anika DuBois, Mary Ohnesorge
Arin Tripathy, Nyla Tripathy

Alexis Gregg, Cheyenne Lamb, Jaydin Tate

Jonathan Lai, Ridhima Narain

Cate Johnson, Ani Pixley, Mulan Zhang
Elina Ji, Alex Kidoryothozhe, William Lin
Preiyah Barnes-Frazier, Adrianna Gardner

Argeny Reyes-Ortez, Lana Stamper

Paisley Cowles, Alonzo Hutch

Luis Gonzalez, Bently Hensley, Greyson Love
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School

Bartlesville High School
Edmond North High School
Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
Jenks High School

Lindsay High School
Bartlesville High School

Jenks High School

Stillwater High School

Tulsa Booker T. Washington
Tulsa Tech - Edison HS

Tulsa Tech - Union High School
Grove High School



BoaArp GAME DESIGN (HS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name

1 21099-
2
21929-

2 2

3 21929-
1

4 22105-
1

5 21561-
1

6 22195-
1

/ 1

8 22389-
1
21017-

9 2

10 24858-

1

Teresa Nabors, Irene Perez Uribe

Jaylee Faulkner, Rebel Higdon, Allie Hooper, Marleigh Rodriguez

Kenzie Beauchamp, Madison Byrne, Allyson Foster, Abigail McKee, Mayce Willis

Moulik Bhowmik, Carter Guymon, Victoria Tenna

Zaiden Nethery, Davion Ortiz, Logan Rozon, Cyrus Vij

Arianna Blevins, Taylor Covey, Chelsea Hart

22196- Jaxon Anderson, Lauren Corpuz, Eva Galindo-Liongco, Bryanna Madden, Noah Morris,

Claire Winter

Conner Askey, Brayden Osterholt
Jacob Lundin, Annika Nyholm

Ahmed Albibas, Michaela Brennan, Venice Lampkins
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School Div.

Yukon High School

Alex High School

Alex High School

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Edmond Santa Fe High School

MNTC - Norman North High School
(PE)

MNTC - Westmoore (PE)

Chisholm Trail Technology Center

Sand Springs Charles Page High
School

Tulsa Tech - Edison HS



CAD ARCHITECTURE (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Juan Gonzalez Tulsa Tech - Union High School
2 Phi Vong Moore Norman Technology Center (1191)
3 Kevin Pichiya Chali Metro Technology Center
4 Tyrie Harris Metro Technology Center
5 Eric Chaj Gonzales Metro Technology Center
6 Joshua Godefrin, Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
7 Liam Wilson Red River Technology Center
8 Havilah Duncan, Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
9 Jonathan Ritchey Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
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Place Name

1 Alexander Bourne
Jaden Azbill
Jonathan Ku
Kanden Helt
Teresa Nabors
Quincy Orcutt
Karsin Houskeeper

Colin Olson

© 0o N o o » W N

Jack Nettles
10 Andy Huang

CAD ENGINEERING (HS)

AwARDS
School
MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Stillwater High School
McAlester High School
Yukon High School
Pryor High School
Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
Edmond North High School
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
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CAD FounbaTioNs (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Mackenzie Milich Cache MS
2 Ethan Anderson Fort Gibson Middle School
3 Mason Cruz Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Cashion MS
4 Kyric Crawford Fort Gibson Middle School
5 Roman Slaton Edmond Cimarron Middle School
6 Allen Fox Tulsa Memorial Middle School
7 Tristan West Cache MS
8 Michael Noble Oologah Middle School
9 Brecken Hinson Edmond Summit Middle School
9 Austin Poston Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Cashion MS
10 Parshan Ghezi Edmond Summit Middle School
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CAREER PrRep (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Teresa Nabors Yukon High School
2 Joshua Li Stillwater High School
3 Helen Ni Edmond North High School
4 Stella Rhynes Durant High School
5 Jozlin Campbell Alva High School
6 Jenna Williams Blackwell High School
7 Coco Kim Edmond North High School
8 Luke McCauley Alex High School
9 Collin King Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
10 Gunner Pope Broken Bow HS
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Place Name

—_

Abdiel Chavez
Avery McCauley
Keyra Galvez
Haven Cease
Hannah Hebert
Payton Kapla
Paige Caves
Kara Pettijohn
Gideon Spyres

© 0O N o o o A WD

Juliet Lambert

—
o

Landry Anderson

CAREER PrepP (MS)

AwARDS
School
Navajo Middle School
Alex Middle School
Carnegie MS
Edmond Cheyenne MS
Oologah Middle School
Edmond Summit Middle School
Jenks Middle School
Alex Middle School
Vian Middle School (889)
Purcell Junior High
Blackwell Middle School
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CatapuLt DEsIiGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamIlD Name School
1 22236-1 Bently Hensley, Greyson Love Grove High School
2 22189-2 Jackson Godinez, Jonah Kamplain, James Miller Bartlesville High School
3 25786-1 Shad McDaniel, Carter Mitchell, Hollister Pollock, Cash Thomas Red River Technology Center
4 22105-1 Ethan Cole, Moriah Taylor Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
5 23629-1 Ivonne Abundiz-perez, Cecilia Arreaga-juarez, Yamilet Castillo, Clay Scott  Tulsa Booker T. Washington
6 22389-1 jeremiah burpo, josh finley Chisholm Trail Technology Center
7 23457-2 Suvan Madihally, Gage Stepniewski, Barak Washburn Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
8 21561-1 Logan Dishman, Zaiden Nethery Edmond Santa Fe High School
9 23457-1 Jackson Hanna, Mubarak Na-Allah, Kairi Rogers Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
10 26959-1 Jordan Maldonado, Allison Meeks Kingston High School
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Place  TeamiD

1 13034-3
2 12320-1
3 14950-1
4 13783-1
5 11089-1
6 11089-2
7 12320-2
8 15661-3
9 11089-3
10 14983-1

CatapuLt DesigN (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Allie Johnson, Caleb Lindamood, Gentry Smith
Colin Moore, Clancy Savage
Avery Bruce, Elijah Miller, John Wetzel
Jaxson Baker, Daxton Haynes, Zaxton Leach, Jaxon Smith
Caleb Ginn, Elyssa Sullins
Brace Glover, Elwood Malaska
Tucker Curtis, James Hatcher, Caden Landreth
Roman Wright, Zayden Wright
Garrett Kodesh, Abigail Potter
Rafael Andrade, Kade Langwell, Michael McGehee, Corbin Wells

Page 14 of 92

School

Weatherford Middle School
Antler Obuch Middle School
Henryetta Middle School (3950)
Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
Frontier Middle School

Frontier Middle School

Antler Obuch Middle School
Calera Middle School

Frontier Middle School

Byng Jr High



Place TeamID

1 117911
11259-1
12548-2
11586-1
11618-1

2
3
4
4
5 11219-1
6 14395-1
7 12939-1
8 14395-2
9 13839-1

10 12102-1

CHALLENGING TECHNOLOGY Issues (MS)

Name

Willow Dietrich, Kynlee Peters
Ava Caldwell, Pavithra Raghavendiran
Aaron Huang, Donovan Wainright
Curtis Burlison, Owen Jackson
Nikolai Huffman, Kyzer Wyman
Sage Aranda, Maxwell Hathaway
Maverick Love, Gabriel Pouge
Landen Olsen, Robert Pike
Clayton Blain, Dakota Love
Kensli Doke, Saige Tiner

Jared Brewer, Zella Conrad

AWARDS
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School

Carnegie MS

Edmond Summit Middle School
Jenks Middle School

Edmond Heartland Middle School
Tahlequah Middle School
Edmond Sequoyah Middle School
Grove Middle School

Roland MS

Grove Middle School

Fort Gibson Middle School

Tulsa Carver Middle School



CHAPTER TEAM (HS)

AWARDS
Place TeamIlD Name School Div.
1 ?1688_ Mckenzie Boyer, Lillian Doonkeen, Brooklynn England, Korben Fortna, Rosemary Jones, Gavin Owens Claremore High School
2 ?1506- Dylan Franklin, Jaiden Johnson, Mackenzie Kubien, YARA LESTER, Izaak Munson, Cade Schick Oologah HS
3 21688_ Kenneth Bowlby, Zoe Chesny, Eli Estrada, Ellis Fears, Aneeza Hasin, Christian Sather Claremore High School
4 ?1929_ Trinitee Bray-Stewart, Allyson Foster, Rebel Higdon, Allie Hooper, Marleigh Rodriguez, Jemma Schoolfield Alex High School
22236- . . . - . . .
5 1 Bethany Craig, Luis Gonzalez, Greyson Love, Bailey Shobe, Crispin Stanphill, Amelia Vanmeter Grove High School
6 ?2189_ Colin Hall, Jonathan Lai, Andrew Pan, Adit Paul, Fin Salerno, Isabel Thoreson Bartlesville High School
24905- . - . ) . )
7 Alexis Gregg, Marlee Inman, Cheyenne Lamb, Caitlin Tate, Jaydin Tate, Londyn Wilson Lindsay High School

1
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CHAPTER TEAM (MS)

AWARDS
Place TeamID Name
11928- . . .
1 1 Ryder Drennon, Kendyll Dunn, Jaydanne Landeros, Luke Mainka, Owen Pettit, Kaisyn Reeves
2 11505- Rowan Ames, Allie Cross, Jessah Evans, Hannah Hebert, Carson Livingston, Michael Noble

1

14395- Sebastian Bermudez, Gabriel Ellis, Hastings Myhlhousen, Karma Sams, Grayson Sowers, Mia

1 Stanphill
14395- . . . .

4 > Clayton Blain, Eduardo Garcia, Keely Gonzales, Dakota Love, Maverick Love, Daniel Strack
14906- . . - - . -

5 1 Paisley Austin, Olivia Howell, ltzel Narvaez, Kash Potts, Vivian Quinn, Addileigh Tucker

6 11421_ Lola Feliciano, Alexis Ferrill, Lamdon Gallegher, Dustyn Payne, Scarlett Staggs, Hope Williams

7 11285- Makenna Depauw, Emma Driscoll, Elijah Foster, jonathan Lauchner, Bentley Nguyen, Graydon
1 Stevens
12548- .

8 1 Blaze Branham, Matthew Hall, Connor Hannon, Ethan Lay, Tucker Meek, Logan Whitworth

9 11294- DYLAN CARALAMPIO, Jack Montgomery, Blane Nicklas, Spencer Stone, Klaire Wilhoit, Chandler
1 Wilken

10 14303- Jude Holland, Zaria Johnston-Foster, Izaiah Porter, Mariia Ruban, Devan Santistevan-Edwards,

1 Waylon Vanover
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School Div.

Alex Middle School

Oologah Middle School

Grove Middle School

Grove Middle School

Lindsay Middle School

Navajo Middle School

Moore Highland East Junior
High

Jenks Middle School

Purcell Junior High

Pryor Middle School



Place
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TeamID

21929-1
21929-3
23457-2
22707-1
24901-1
22105-1
221911
24905-2
24866-2
21250-1

CHILDREN'S STORIES (HS)

AwARDS
Name School
Allyson Foster, Allie Hooper, Jemma Schoolfield Alex High School
Rheanna Montalbo, Tatum Sanders, Dakota Thompson Alex High School

Madeline Floyd, Krianna Fu, Adelaide Gillham
Xiwen Qiao, Emmy Xiang

Kalyn Degrate, Alexis Gardner, Amelia Moore
Marenn Wood

Hala Al-Adhami, Ivan Chavez, Tram Doan
Marlee Inman, Haylin Scyrkels

Aydin Cline, Talon Rice, Angel Ward

Emelia Lambkin, Kayla Lee

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Stillwater High School

Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Moore Norman Technology Center (1191)

Lindsay High School

Hominy High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center
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CHILDREN'S STORIES (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11259-1 Pavithra Raghavendiran Edmond Summit Middle School
2 11928-1 Avery McCauley, Serinitee Stewart, Raelyn Zolinski Alex Middle School
3 11928-3 Kylie Owings Alex Middle School
4 11100-1 Melody Gao, Rida Shaik Bartlesville Central Middle School
5 114211 Kirston Breaux, Tinley Funkhouser, Alexa Hererra Navajo Middle School
6 11951-1 Ashley Knight Stillwater Junior High School
7 16411-1 Gracie Bennett, Colt James Strother Middle School
8 12358-1 Kaitlyn Yang, Emily Yu Stillwater Middle School
9 13783-1 Kaelyn Owens Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
10 12163-1 Uyen Pham Norman Whittier Middle School
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Place TeamID

1 22707-2
21848-1
21121-2
21915-1

23457-2
21099-1
21250-2
23076-1
10 21848-2

2
3
4
5 23629-1
6
7
8
9

Name

Jiaze Gao, Aiden Kim

Nathan Montgomery, Christian Turner
Carly Borgelt, Noah Stoner-Hartung
Elijah Hanks, Wyatt Widowski

Leroy Gibbs, Clay Scott

Finn Lacher, Jackson Rath

Jay Camp, Ciana Dupreist

Shreyas Kundaragi, Philip Xiong
Isaac Harris, Seth Sanders

Preston Koloen, Brendan Richards

CobING (HS)

AwARDS
School
Stillwater High School
Edmond North High School
Union High School
Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
Tulsa Booker T. Washington
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Yukon High School
Francis Tuttle Technology Center
Broken Bow HS
Edmond North High School
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Place TeamID

1 11893-1
12151-1
11259-1
11586-2
11893-2

11455-2
11175-1
12163-1
10 14395-1

2
3
4
5
6 11727-1
7
8
9

Name

Jackson Carroll, Aiden Magee

Moses Bisel, Jeremiah Harris

Brecken Hinson, Hudson Tiede

James Hamilton, Owen Jackson
Sebastian Chunestudy, Preston Warren
Dayton Do, Daniel Duong

Cayden Hodges, Matthew Perez
Benjamin Coker, Brian Ruiz

Colton Hebert, Jonah Schmidgall

William Christensen, Zayn Spurlock

CobinGg (MS)
AwARDS

School
Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
Norman Irving Middle School
Edmond Summit Middle School
Edmond Heartland Middle School
Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
Moore West Junior High (727)
Edmond Cheyenne MS
Yukon Middle School (175)
Norman Whittier Middle School
Grove Middle School
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Comic Book DesigN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 22707-1 Han Tang, Emmy Xiang Stillwater High School
2 21915-1 Ava Browning Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
3 25442-1 Jiya Chopra, Asa McFadden, Ifetoni Ogunjobi Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Portland
4 22707-2 Hagan Ring Stillwater High School
5 22581-1 John Fuqua Waynoka HS
6 23078-1 Kira Widener Blackwell High School
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Comic Book DesigN (MS)

AWARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
11100- ) : ; i i
1 1 Marisa Collins, Archer Praetorius Bartlesville Central Middle School
2 14395- Layla Schaapveld Grove Middle School
11294- . . S . .
3 1 Jack Montgomery, Blane Nicklas, Spencer Stone, Klaire Wilhoit Purcell Junior High
4 %% coltdonnson Jenks Middle School
12897- .
5 1 Alyssa Thavornrat Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle School
11330- . .
6 1 Marin Kelso Norman Longfellow Middle School
7 12580_ Anna lbarra Waynoka MS (1580)
8 11965- Brycen Lacomb, Colt Lioyd Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Cashion

1 MS

16546- Lexi Blair, Kaylee Edwards, Paizlee Holland, Kallie Moon, Jaylee Reece, Addyson
1 Tweedy
12320-

10 1 Mila Huett Antler Obuch Middle School

Davenport Middle School
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ComMmuNITY SERVICE VIDEO (MS)

AWARDS
Place TeamID Name School
11928- .
1 1 Kendyll Dunn, Jaydanne Landeros Alex Middle School
5 15661- Blakelynn Cobble, Audrina Samuels, Braelyn Shepard, Kamdyn Shires, Keaton Taylor, Kholie Calera Middle School
1 Van Ocker
3 ;5661_ Kylee Curtis, Ashtyn Dill, Callee Evans, Emery Laplante, Blaykleigh Miller, Haylee Wolfe Calera Middle School
4 15051- Mariah Alexander, Braylon Taylor Okmulgee Dunbar Intermediate
1 School
5 12897- Colin At Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle
1 School
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Place

—_
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TeamID

12163-1
11928-1
13097-1
14395-1
15051-1
11421-1
11421-2
11928-2
114271
13097-2
11294-1

CONSTRUCTION CHALLENGE (MS)

Name

Sameha Ghosh, Kriya Patel

AWARDS

Madyson Ingram, Aiden Pearson, McKenna Stewart

Cort Abbey, Case Nichols

Sebastian Bermudez, Solomon Brewer, Karma Sams, Mia Stanphill

Austin Lumpkin, Alivia McCarty, Annabella Todd

Kirston Breaux, Abdiel Chavez, Alexa Hererra
Lamdon Gallegher, Dustyn Payne

Isabel Bates, Naudia Frenchman

Ezekiel Cuff, Ayden Livingston

Teagan Clark, Haylee Kelln, Kynlee Watson
Ethan Heck, Aryan Marfatia, Brody Rivera
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School

Norman Whittier Middle School
Alex Middle School

Shattuck MS

Grove Middle School

Okmulgee Dunbar Intermediate School
Navajo Middle School

Navajo Middle School

Alex Middle School

Broken Arrow - Oliver Middle School
Shattuck MS

Purcell Junior High



CREED (OKLAHOMA ONLY) (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Jrue Wallace Carnegie MS
2 Yaretzi Villegas Carnegie MS
3 Colt Johnson Jenks Middle School
4 Rozlyn Goddard Durant Middle School
5 Oaklie Ward Madill Middle School
6 Rashmika Hyder Stratford Middle School
7 Poh Stumblingbear Carnegie MS
7 Susana Smith Fort Gibson Middle School
8 Klaire Wilhoit Purcell Junior High
9 Lincoln Burkus Jenks Middle School
10 Chadley Unten Mustang Central Middle School
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CYBERSECURITY FOUNDATIONS (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Jackson Carroll Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
2 Aiden Magee Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
3 Olivia Southerland Mid-Del Carl Albert Middle School
4 Peter Mccullough Jenks Middle School
5 William Scudder Mustang North Middle School
6 Juliet Lambert Purcell Junior High
7 Katie Jones Coweta Jr. High
8 Ronan Beeson Jenks Middle School
9 Brian Ruiz Yukon Middle School (175)
10 Easton Reddick Carnegie MS
10 Gabriel Ellis Grove Middle School
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DATA ScIENCE & ANALYTICS (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 22707-1 Alex Kidoryothozhe, William Lin Stillwater High School
2 22189-1 Rylee Ruddick, Fin Salerno Bartlesville High School
3 21848-1 Colin Olson, Asbah Talal Edmond North High School
4 26392-1 Claire Coakley Jenks High School
5 21250-3 Nathan Kordsmeier, Shreyas Kundaragi Francis Tuttle Technology Center
6 21250-1 Luis Blake, Siddharth Pandit Francis Tuttle Technology Center
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DATA SCIENCE AND ANALYTICS (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 11259-1 Devin Dishman, Payton Kapla, Travis Wright Edmond Summit Middle School
2 11928-1 Kutter Alcorn, Isabel Bates, Jennifer Martinez Alex Middle School
3 12548-1 Arya Karnama, Faris Nadeem Jenks Middle School
4 14906-4906 Olivia Howell, Addileigh Tucker Lindsay Middle School
5 12548-2 Dhritti Sridharan, Donovan Wainright Jenks Middle School
6 13839-1 Kyric Crawford, Susana Smith, Jonah Winkler Fort Gibson Middle School
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Place TeamID

1 21561-1
22189-1
21250-2
26392-3
26392-2

23457-2
21250-3
22236-1
22707-1
10 22105-1

2
3
4
5
6 22195-1
6
7
8
9

DEBATING TECHNOLOGICAL IssuEs (HS)

Name

Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi, Blake Jackson
Hudson Praetorius, Reid Ryal

Samuel Boudreau, Madigan Haselwood
Grace Tzang, Sahas Vemula

Arin Tripathy, Nyla Tripathy

Akshara Sakthivel, Olli Wang

Tyrique Caldwell, Corban Harrison
Kirthika Duggisetty, Devansh Katakwar
Greyson Love, Crispin Stanphill

Alex Kidoryothozhe, Jonathan Ku

Vincent Huang, Li Sun

AwARDS
School
Edmond Santa Fe High School
Bartlesville High School
Francis Tuttle Technology Center
Jenks High School
Jenks High School
MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Francis Tuttle Technology Center
Grove High School
Stillwater High School
Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
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DiGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Jasmine Wang Norman Whittier Middle School
2 Charley Qiu Norman Whittier Middle School
3 Klaire Wilhoit Purcell Junior High
4 Kendyll Dunn Alex Middle School
5 Nichole Quirong Bartlesville Madison Middle School
5 Kenzie Handke Alex Middle School
6 Blake Prier Vian Middle School (889)
7 Kirklynn Holt Purcell Junior High
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DiGgITAL ViDEO PrRODUCTION (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamiD Name School
1 22192-1  Emmitt Brown, Caleb Graves, Andrew Pham MNTC - Southmoore High (PE)
2 24901-2 Alexis Gardner, Braxton Kirby, Amelia Moore, Sofia Proano, Dayanara Puckett Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy
3 21250-2 Blessings Gwaabe, Kayla Lee Francis Tuttle Technology Center
4 21919-1  Sydney Dennis, Madelyn Dietz, Presley Green Broken Arrow High School
5 21929-1 Marlee Frenchman, Dru Serrano, Rogue Thao Alex High School
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DRAGSTER (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Ty Nichols Purcell Junior High
2 Wyatt Toler Weatherford Middle School
3 emory schaper Welch MS
4 Myles Kubien Oologah Middle School
5 Julien Hernandez Weatherford Middle School
6 Carter Ogden Stilwell Middle School
7 Karson Freeman Oologah Middle School
8 Gentry Smith Weatherford Middle School
9 Hadley Emert Oologah Middle School
10 Brooklyn Gasaway Norman Irving Middle School
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DRAGSTER DEesIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Josmar Munoz Purcell High School
2 Cade Schick Oologah HS
3 alexandra edens Welch HS
4 gabe boston Welch HS
5 Latisha Felton Coweta High School
6 Trevor Toycen McAlester High School
7 Parker Page Purcell High School
8 Blake Graves Coweta High School
9 Kaden Summerlin Wyandotte High School
10 Abby Tarrant Commerce High School
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DroNE CHALLENGE (UAV) (HS)

AWARDS

Place TeamiD Name

A W D

24910-1 Owen Milner, Shiv Patel, Nicholas Westmoreland
21652-1 Caiden Bristow, Crawford Hester
23457-2 Xavier Borengasser, Gabriel Carroll, Caden Heyen, Mason Reeves

23730-1 Luke Bracey, Tyler Casey, Ryan Stermer, Kaleb Williams
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School

Purcell High School

McAlester High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus

Elmore City High School



Place TeamID

1 11893-1
2 11488-1
3 12045-1
4 11481-1
5 11921-1
6 14395-1
7 12237-1
8 12102-1
9 11582-1
10 11893-2

DRONEWORKS MS (MS)

Name

Jackson Carroll, Aiden Magee

Gavin Davis

Alexander Johnston, Ty Smith

Levi Drewery, Jacob Sprague

Jozalynn Cathey, Kennedy McReynolds
Gabriel Pouge, Cameron Russo
Korben Blevins, Tristan Blevins

Jared Brewer

Jarron Fry

Swayzi Lord, Dane Shepherd

AwARDS
School
Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
FT - Deer Creek Middle School
Moore Brink Junior High
Moore Southridge Jr High
Pond Creek-Hunter MS
Grove Middle School
Francis Tuttle Crescent Middle School
Tulsa Carver Middle School
Talihina Jr High
Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School

Page 36 of 92



ELecTRICAL APPLICATIONS (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11586-1 James Hamilton, BryAnna Willoughby Edmond Heartland Middle School
2 11889-1 Gideon Spyres, Tuff Sumpter Vian Middle School (889)
3 11259-1 Ava Caldwell, Payton Kapla Edmond Summit Middle School
4 12548-1 Aaron Huang, Donovan Wainright Jenks Middle School
5 12939-1 Kaden White, Austin Wynn Roland MS
6 114271 Ezekiel Cuff, Landon Mulholland Broken Arrow - Oliver Middle School
7 14395-1 William Christensen, Rhett Patitz Grove Middle School
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Place TeamID

1 22189-1
2 26392-1
3 22707-1
4 21929-1
5 21420-1
6 21420-2

ENGINEERING DEsIGN (HS)
AwARDS
Name
Jonathan Lai, Ridhima Narain, Adit Paul
Talha Asif, Claire Coakley, Ani Pixley, Asher Wander
Alex Dosev, Alex Kidoryothozhe, William Lin
Harper Doty, Rhiley Landeros, Luke McCauley, Kyler Stewart
Jackson Atwell, Devin Phipps, Isaac Picinich

Jada Abney, Carlee Cordes, Marley Hale, McKenzie Moreau, Demitria Phipps
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School

Bartlesville High School
Jenks High School
Stillwater High School
Alex High School
Navajo High School
Navajo High School



EssAys oN TECHNOLOGY (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Kinsley Cui Norman Whittier Middle School
2 Uyen Pham Norman Whittier Middle School
3 Brynn Barnoskie Vian Middle School (889)
4 Yoselyn Rios Alex Middle School
5 Juliet Lambert Purcell Junior High
6 Amelia Reynolds Edmond Sequoyah Middle School
7 Rowan Ames Oologah Middle School
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EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Reid Ryal Bartlesville High School
2 Evelyn Moreland Mustang High School
3 Rylee Ruddick Bartlesville High School
4 Olli Wang MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)
5 Nevan George Edmond Santa Fe High School
6 Merritt Mantz Alva High School
7 Alex Kidoryothozhe Stillwater High School
8 Christian Watson Francis Tuttle Technology Center
9 Connor Johnson Broken Arrow High School
10 Fin Salerno Bartlesville High School
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Place TeamlD

—_

21929-1
24858-1
21654-1
23629-1
21654-2
22195-1
22195-2
23457-2
21838-1
21420-1

© 0o N o o » wWw N
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FAsHION DEsIGN AND TECHNOLOGY (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Rhiley Landeros, Dru Serrano
Anna Loerke, Elijah Miller, Odalis Perez-Hernandez
Ella Barrow,, Karen Castro,
Maya Baldonado, Kennedy Delosier, Johnathan Frusciante
Havilah Duncan,, Malashia Spencer,
Chelsea Hart, Lillian Standridge, River Sword
Capri Canaan, Annily Meuangdy, Owen Myers
Macy Stone, Niemah Young
Ella Bennett, Kinzie Tucker

Jada Abney, Jennie Cobb, Carlee Cordes, Alyssa Menees
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School Div.
Alex High School

Tulsa Tech - Edison HS

Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
Tulsa Booker T. Washington

Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)

MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School

Navajo High School



FLGHT (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Zoey Walker Purcell Junior High
2 BryAnna Willoughby Edmond Heartland Middle School
3 Wyatt Hares Henryetta Middle School (3950)
4 Kaden Glave Stilwell Middle School
5 Carver Kimbro Waynoka MS (1580)
6 Chandler Wilken Purcell Junior High
7 Caydyn Hedrick Weatherford Middle School
8 Ty'shon Wilde Tulsa Monroe Demonstration Academy
9 Emma Blackwood Stilwell Middle School
10 Jay Johnson Weatherford Middle School
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Place Name

—_

Tony Davidson
Tucker Ridge
Bailey Shobe
Jacob Meyers
Daniel Akindehin
Dayton Murry
Isabella Cloran
Connor King
Reid Buss

10 Gabriel Koeberle
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FLGHT ENDURANCE (HS)
AwARDS
School
Stilwell High School
Stilwell High School
Grove High School
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
Alva High School
Mustang High School
Red River Technology Center
Moore Norman Technology Center (1191)

Cushing High School
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Place TeamID

—_

21621-1
25997-1
21929-2
25673-2
21848-1
21848-2
24905-3
21929-1
24905-1
10 21813-1

© 0 N o o » wWw N

FORENSIC SCIENCE (HS)

Name

Jonathan Stebbins, Abby Tarrant
dillian Geesling, Aubrie Pierce
Rebel Higdon, Marleigh Rodriguez
Kayla Maier, Kynlee Murrow
Wenddy He, Coco Kim

Annalyn Thong, Hung Truong
Makayla Cotoio, Caitlin Tate
Harper Doty, Luke McCauley
Cheyenne Lamb, Jaydin Tate

Rebecca Burt, Noah Mckown

AWARDS
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School

Commerce High School
Chisholm High School
Alex High School

Alva High School

Edmond North High School
Edmond North High School
Lindsay High School

Alex High School

Lindsay High School
Roland HS



Place TeamID

1 11100-1
11928-1
12102-1
11488-1
11177-1
11620-3
14906-2
11889-1
11177-2
10 12548-1
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Forensic TEcHNoLOGY (MS)

Name

Emma Hyden, Lishitha Kollati
Kutter Alcorn, Kara Pettijohn
Ellis Jackson, Tailyn McGee
Isabella Golding, Ellie Radcliffe
Kit Alton, Addison Katz

Quade Millhollin, Wyatt Ross
Olivia Howell, ltzel Narvaez
Brynn Barnoskie, Blake Prier
Brooklyn Phillips, Arabella Watkins
Tucker Meek, Dhritti Sridharan

AWARDS
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School

Bartlesville Central Middle School
Alex Middle School

Tulsa Carver Middle School

FT - Deer Creek Middle School
Norman Alcott Middle School
Commerce Middle School
Lindsay Middle School

Vian Middle School (889)
Norman Alcott Middle School
Jenks Middle School



FUTURE TECHNOLOGY TEACHER (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Ani Pixley Jenks High School
2 Dru Serrano Alex High School
3 Vincent Huang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
4 Alyssa Menees Navajo High School
5 Rocky Byrd Alex High School
6 Ruby Miller Atoka High School
7 Marley Hale Navajo High School
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GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGY (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21848-2 Rina lyer, Helen Ni Edmond North High School
2 249011 Sofia Proano, Jocelyn Varner Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy
3 26392-1 Claire Coakley Jenks High School
4 22189-1 Colin Hall, Ridhima Narain, Andrew Pan Bartlesville High School
5 21848-1 Bryan Ding, Kody He, Alex Nguyen Edmond North High School
6 221911 Sofia Pico Rodriguez Moore Norman Technology Center (1191)
7 21929-1 Marlee Frenchman, Dru Serrano, Rogue Thao Alex High School
8 26392-2 Grace Tzang, Mulan Zhang Jenks High School
9 24905-1 Megan Dutton, Cheyenne Lamb Lindsay High School
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INVENTIONS AND INNOVATIONS (MS)

AWARDS

Place TeamIlD Name School Div.
13706- . . . . .

1 1 Brielle Esparsa, Ayvian Hagens, Ellie Simpson Yukon Lakeview Intermediate School

2 11586- Kaizlyn Dobrinski, Olivia Geiger, McKenna Mulliings Edmond Heartland Middle School
13783- . .

3 1 Justin Baeza, Daxton Haynes, Jaxon Smith Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center

4 11488— gl\llr);ejlprasanna Birasam, Isabella Golding, Ellie Radcliffe, Rebekah Robbins, Ria FT - Deer Creek Middle School
12548- . . ) . .

5 > Caleb Fernandes, Arya Karnama, Bipul Lamichhane, Faris Nadeem, Letian Zhang Jenks Middle School
11928- - s .

6 3 Serinitee Stewart, Parker Underwood, Raelyn Zolinski Alex Middle School

7 11951_ Hermella Abraham, Mandana Noori, Vanessa Rodriguez Stillwater Junior High School
11488- . . . .

8 > Skyla Nielsen, Marina Shanbour, Elliette Shepherd, Hayden Vargas FT - Deer Creek Middle School

9 11893_ Ezekiel Hawkinson, Matthew Opper, Levi Stout, Ethan Wilcoxson ggzlgir; Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle
15738- . . .

10 Kaydance Drain, Lucie Flynn, Coleton Green Dahlonegah Public School

1
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JUNIOR SOLAR SPRINT (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamiID Name School
1 11893-1 Joe Bromley, Cutter Brown, Trae Davis, Dane Shepherd Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
2 11620-1 Kennedy Hanson, Journee McSlarrow, Naveya Rodriguez Commerce Middle School
3 15051-1 Ayden Campbell-Bell, Bentlee Jones, Robert Mcintire, Braylon Taylor Okmulgee Dunbar Intermediate School
4 11893-2 Ryder Flatt, Dennis Hunley, Sutton Smith, Samuel Wright Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
5 11965-2 Jace Ford, Carter Thompson Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Cashion MS
6 11712-1  Lyric Clapp, Connor olson, Axel Swift Skiatook Newman Middle School
7 11294-2 Zoey Walker, Chandler Wilken Purcell Junior High
8 15051-2 Miguel Aguilar, Mariah Alexander Okmulgee Dunbar Intermediate School
9 11488-1 Caiden Flom, Mason Hunter, Matthew Jeppson, Ethan Shelley FT - Deer Creek Middle School
10 11965-1 Andrew Heaton, Wyatt Sullins, Sam WIilburn Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Cashion MS
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Place TeamID

1 11259-1
2 12548-1
3 11505-1
4 117911
5 14395-3
6 11481-2
7 12052-1
8 11505-3
9 12548-2
10 14395-2

LEADERSHIP STRATEGIES (MS)

Name

AWARDS

Talal Alatrash, Ava Caldwell, Pavithra Raghavendiran

Arya Karnama, Bipul Lamichhane, Letian Zhang

Levi Gill, Carson Livingston, Michael Noble

Sedar Ridgeway, Kamber Toppah, Yaretzi Villegas

Sebastian Bermudez, Hastings Myhlhousen,
Levi Drewery, QUINN WARE, Mya Watson
Chloe Louthan, Julie Odell, Falynn Thomas

Grayson Sowers

Cale Edwards, Karson Freeman, Myles Kubien

Hannah Flaherty, Connor Hannon, Baylen Sen

Maverick Love, Gabriel Pouge, Mia Stanphill
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School

Edmond Summit Middle School
Jenks Middle School
Oologah Middle School
Carnegie MS

Grove Middle School
Moore Southridge Jr High
Alva Middle School
Oologah Middle School
Jenks Middle School
Grove Middle School



Place TeamID

1 21204-1
22707-1
21929-3
24905-2
22105-1

25442-2
21838-2
21838-1
10 22105-2

2
3
4
5
6 21929-2
7
8
9

MANUFACTURING PRoOTOTYPE (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Joel Badillo, Jantz Horton, William Long
Emma Klopfenstein, Barbara Laxton
Rocky Byrd, Hays Heldermon
Cheyenne Lamb, Caitlin Tate
Collin King, Marenn Wood
Allie Hooper, Rhiley Landeros, Luke McCauley
Ryan Knapp, Dominic Trupiano
Nathaniel G. Hawkins, Caleb M Vogel
Katherine Bell, Ashlynn R. Calvin

Andy Huang, Vincent Huang, Graham Pinnell
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School

Western Technology Center

Stillwater High School

Alex High School

Lindsay High School

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Alex High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Portland
Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School



Place
1
2

TeamID
117911
11830-1

Mass ProbucTioN (MS)

AWARDS
Name
Kenia Chavez, Claire Heavener, Jrue Wallace

Sophia Dibler, Anna Fletcher, Campbell Walls
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School
Carnegie MS

Broken Arrow - Centennial Middle School



MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11259-1 Talal Alatrash, Devin Dishman Edmond Summit Middle School
2 13034-2 Jake Kreizenbeck, Caleb Lindamood Weatherford Middle School
3 13034-1 Wiilaim Deshiell, Tyler Koch Weatherford Middle School
4 15051-1 Bentlee Jones, Robert Mcintire, Braylon Taylor Okmulgee Dunbar Intermediate School
5 11089-2 Garrett Kodesh, Abigail Potter Frontier Middle School
6 16546-2 Paizlee Holland, Kallie Moon, Addyson Tweedy Davenport Middle School
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Place TeamID

1 12939-1
2 11586-1
3 11889-1
4 11928-1
5 12102-1
6 12225-1
7 117911
8 11951-1
9 11870-1
10 11620-1

MEebicAL TECHNOLOGY (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Landen Olsen, Robert Pike, Easton Rainwater
Owen Jackson, Jayden Lu
Blake Prier, Zeya Webb
Kara Pettijohn, Kyleigh Waters
Sophia Gross, Kaedyn Johnson, Addison Thomas
Abby Eddy, Sofia Garcia, Elyjah Gutierrz
Sedar Ridgeway, Kamber Toppah, Yaretzi Villegas
Andria Huang, Mandana Noori
Chloe Culver, Abby Ford, Jax Miller

Kennedy Hanson, Oakley Hanson, Journee McSlarrow
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School

Roland MS

Edmond Heartland Middle School
Vian Middle School (889)

Alex Middle School

Tulsa Carver Middle School
Mustang North Middle School
Carnegie MS

Stillwater Junior High School
Blackwell Middle School

Commerce Middle School



MICROCONTROLLER DEesIGN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 12939-1 Mason O'Neal, Connor Stacy, Kaden White Roland MS
2 13783-1 Creighton Clark, Justin Hebert, Pin Nguyen Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
3 11285-1 Makenna Depauw, Emma Driscoll Moore Highland East Junior High
4 11586-1 James Hamilton, Owen Jackson, Jayden Lu Edmond Heartland Middle School
5 11259-1 Nathan Jones, Brody Kalnitzky Edmond Summit Middle School
6 11294-1 Ethan Heck, Aryan Marfatia, Axel Shobert Purcell Junior High
7 12548-1 Blaze Branham, Zach Costa Jenks Middle School
8 11427-1 Brayden Jones, Ayden Livingston Broken Arrow - Oliver Middle School
9 12237-1 Tristan Blevins Francis Tuttle Crescent Middle School

Page 55 of 92



Music ProbucTIoN (HS)

Place TeamID Name

© 0 0 N o 0o » W0 N =
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21848-2 Bryan Ding, Kevin He, Kody He, Wenddy He, Alex Nguyen, Carter Unruh

22344-1 Azrael Casper

22707-1 Elina Ji, Han Tang

21561-2 Cyrus Vij, Vincent Weng

21590-2 Arjun Dinesh, Tymur Hrytsaniuk

21848-1 Jonah Beth, Austin Newby

23457-3 Jeremiah Payne

23457-4 Jeremy Newby, Owen Russell

25673-1 Nelson Zheng

24910-1 Asa Byrne, Reed Clary

21561-1 Denzel Agura, Spencer Graf, Ernest Robbins

AWARDS
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School Div.
Edmond North High School

Putnam City West High School

Stillwater High School

Edmond Santa Fe High School

Tulsa Tech - Union 9th Grade Center

Edmond North High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Alva High School

Purcell High School

Edmond Santa Fe High School



OFF THE GRID (MS)

AwARDS
Place  TeamiD Name School
1 11202-1 Lexie Ashcraft, Makenzie Baker, Carter Lopez Beggs Middle School
2 12225-1 Evalynn Fondevillawelch Mustang North Middle School
3 11928-1 Ryder Drennon, Luke Mainka, Owen Pettit, Kaisyn Reeves Alex Middle School
4 12897-3  Harrison Kelley, Allison Rogers Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle School
5 11951-1 Sarah Park Stillwater Junior High School
6 12897-1 Kimberly Hoang, Jazmyne Ortberg, Cason Stucky Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle School
7 12312-2 Hannah Hart Perkins-Tryon Middle School
8 12897-2  Gemma Lamb Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle School
9 11330-1 Charlotte Orr Norman Longfellow Middle School
10 11951-2 Helen Cruz, Kelly Sanchez Stillwater Junior High School
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Place TeamiD

—_
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21908-1
22194-1
21929-1
23078-1
21561-1
21420-1
26392-1
22105-1
22707-1

ON DemanDp Vipeo (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Chris Chandler, Isaac Ramirez
Baylee Fleener, Cooper Tait
Kenzie Beauchamp, Madison Byrne, Abigail McKee, Keegan Seward, Mayce Willis
Grant Hale, Cody Lafferty, Meyah Mooring, Jenna Williams
Norah Morrison, Aeon Nguyen, Eileen Tang, Elly Zhu
Jada Abney, Jennie Cobb, Carlee Cordes, Marley Hale, Alyssa Menees, McKenzie Moreau
Ayomikun Ayodele, Raymond Chen, Cate Johnson, Grace Tzang, Asher Wander
Moulik Bhowmik, Anika DuBois, Carter Guymon, Cody Jenkins, Mary Ohnesorge, Victoria Tenna

Elina Ji, Xiwen Qiao
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School Div.
Aline-Cleo High School

MNTC - Moore High (PE)

Alex High School

Blackwell High School

Edmond Santa Fe High School
Navajo High School

Jenks High School

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
Stillwater High School



Place Name

—_

Blake Jackson
Tiger Stepinski
Jiya Chopra
Vincent Weng
Asher Wander
Jonathan Stebbins
Addison Arnold

Greyson Love
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Kenna Lee

10 Lauren Loeffelholz

PHoOTOGRAPHIC TECHNOLOGY (HS)
AwARDS
School
Edmond Santa Fe High School
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Portland
Edmond Santa Fe High School
Jenks High School
Commerce High School
Purcell High School
Grove High School
Purcell High School
Yukon High School
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Place TeamID

1 21621-1
21561-1
21848-1
22105-1
234571

2
3
4
5
6 21929-1
7 23076-1
8 21099-1
9 23078-1
9 24910-1
10 24905-1
10 25442-1

PIN DesiGN (HS)

Name
Abby Tarrant
Blake Jackson, Zaiden Nethery, Logan Rozon

Rina lyer, Arushi Narasimhan

AwARDS
School
Commerce High School
Edmond Santa Fe High School
Edmond North High School

Anika DuBois, Victoria Tenna, Ashley Tong Pena Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Johnston Strecker

Trinitee Bray-Stewart, Allyson Foster
Gunner Pope

Ciana Dupreist

Jenna Williams

Greyson Lester

Ella Tolman

Riley Hughes, Maurya Jagania

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Alex High School

Broken Bow HS

Yukon High School

Blackwell High School

Purcell High School

Lindsay High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Portland
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PiN DesigN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamlD Name School Div.
1 12939-1 Mason O'Neal Roland MS
2 12897-2 Kimberly Hoang, Gemma Lamb, Jazmyne Ortberg, Zoey Pereira, Alyssa Thavornrat  Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle School
3 14395-1 Sebastian Bermudez, Grayson Sowers Grove Middle School
4 11421-1 Lizabeth Granado, Alexa Hererra Navajo Middle School
5 11175-1 Gavin Cotrell Yukon Middle School (175)
6 11870-1 Presley Mardis Blackwell Middle School
7 14906-4906 Addileigh Tucker Lindsay Middle School
8 14983-1 Christopher Johansen-Ruiz, Kade Langwell, Kainoa Nededog Byng Jr High
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PREPARED PRESENTATION (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Akshara Sakthivel MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)
2 Nyla Tripathy Jenks High School
3 Marenn Wood Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
4 Crispin Stanphill Grove High School
5 Nathan Kordsmeier Francis Tuttle Technology Center
6 Meyah Mooring Blackwell High School
6 Aiyaz Sayeed Jenks High School
7 Christian Watson Francis Tuttle Technology Center
8 Sophia Highley Commerce High School
8 Arka Debray Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
9 Tymur Hrytsaniuk Tulsa Tech - Union 9th Grade Center
10 Norah Morrison Edmond Santa Fe High School
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Place Name

—_

Easton Rainwater
Brynn Barnoskie
Daelynn Fisher

Ryder Drennon

Saige Tiner

Harrison Kelley
Pavithra Raghavendiran
Andrew Douthitt

Luke Mainka

10 Lishitha Kollati
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PREPARED SPEECH (MS)
AwARDS

School

Roland MS

Vian Middle School (889)

Carnegie MS

Alex Middle School

Fort Gibson Middle School

Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle School

Edmond Summit Middle School

Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School

Alex Middle School

Bartlesville Central Middle School
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Place TeamID

—_

11330-1
117911
11680-1
11685-1
13783-1
13077-1
12358-1
11618-1
11100-1
10 114271
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PROBLEM SoLviNG (MS)

Name

Mya Blanchard, Gia Coniglio
Haegan Knauss, Haze Kuykendall
River Evans, Makayla Hammel
Wyatt Adkins, Connor Forum
Creighton Clark, Justin Hebert
Xander Harbour, William Woolsey
Kaitlyn Yang, Emily Yu

Conor McMillen, Clyde Peterson
Lishitha Kollati, Karsten Proctor

Nicholas Barth, Tyler McWilliams

AwARDS
School
Norman Longfellow Middle School
Carnegie MS
Durant Middle School
Coweta Jr. High
Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
Broken Bow MS
Stillwater Middle School
Tahlequah Middle School
Bartlesville Central Middle School
Broken Arrow - Oliver Middle School
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Prouect FAIR (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamlD Name School
1 22666-1 Lucas Deshazo, Jesse Markes, kyle moody Pioneer HS
2 21652-1  Caiden Bristow, Kanden Helt McAlester High School
3 21484-1 Jonathan Bowman, Kaden Summerlin, Sophie Tannerbaker Wyandotte High School
4 21907-1 gabe boston Welch HS
5 24905-1 Makayla Cotoio, Caitlin Tate Lindsay High School
6 21859-1 Addy Carder, Laylah Chavez Tulsa Tech - Collinsville High School
7 24901-1  William Harris, Chase Hartman, Jacob McCoy Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy
8 22188-1 Lucio Hernandez OKC Southeast High School
9 23457-1 Langston Tran Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
10 22344-1 Dakota Trenary Putnam City West High School
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Place  TeamiD

1 11710-1
2 14311-1
3 12150-1
4 12548-1
5 11655-1
6 11367-1
7 14395-2
8 11294-1
9 11791-1
10 14395-1

PRroJECT FAIR (MS)

Name

AWARDS

Robert H Dumas, Lucas Wheatley, Bryce Wheeler

Chloe Johnson

Gerardo Ochoa

Connor Hannon, Baylen Sen

America Aguinaga

Sienna Altizer, Evelyn Rivera, Lizzy Schwarz
Charli Sharbutt

Taegan Hernandez

Daxton Berndsen, Haze Kuykendall

Kastyn Wyrick
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School

Broken Arrow - Oneta Ridge Middle School
Elk City Public School

OKC Roosevelt Middle School
Jenks Middle School

OKC Jefferson Middle School
Okarche High School

Grove Middle School

Purcell Junior High

Carnegie MS

Grove Middle School



PromoTIONAL DESIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Kaylin Jones Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
2 Marleigh Rodriguez Alex High School
3 Evie Wolf Alex High School
4 Kira Widener Blackwell High School
5 Ivy Brungardt Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy
6 Isabella Hernandez Francis Tuttle Technology Center
7 Jenna Williams Blackwell High School
8 Jozlin Campbell Alva High School
9 Barbara Laxton Stillwater High School
10 Paige Atkeson Strother High School
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PromoTIONAL MARKETING (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Avery McCauley Alex Middle School
2 Ellis Jackson Tulsa Carver Middle School
3 Kaizlyn Dobrinski Edmond Heartland Middle School
4 Kyleigh Waters Alex Middle School
5 Spencer Stone Purcell Junior High
6 Colt Johnson Jenks Middle School
7 Sebastian Bermudez Grove Middle School
8 Isaac Aggarwal Edmond Heartland Middle School
9 Charli Sharbutt Grove Middle School
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RosorTics (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamIlD Name School
1 23532-2 Wil Finley, Finley Harrison Kingfisher High School
2 21250-1 Jesse Ado, Rain Dong, Siddharth Pandit, Kevin Quach, Anthony Tran, Zachary White Francis Tuttle Technology Center
3 24858-1 Hayden Levine, Elijah Miller Tulsa Tech - Edison HS
4 22196-1 Jaxon Anderson, Braden Garey, Brian Ma, Dennis Nguyen, Tien Tran, Ivan Ye MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
5 25765-1 Greg Hitchcock, Albe Sturges Jay High School
6 21858-1 Julian Briggs, Colby Bumgardner Tulsa Tech - Skiatook High School
7 21052-1 Adrian Avalos, Davis Cline, Aaron Delgado, Antonio Reyes Metro Technology Center
8 22105-1 Ethan Cole, Carter Guymon, Graham Pinnell, Victoria Tenna Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
9 21243-1 Kaylee Mccarty, Donald Poafpybitty, James Ruggles, Kyle Schweigert Okmulgee HS
10 25111-1  Zoe Armstrong, Devon Edwards, Jaydon Fry, Alexa Tate, Callysa Thompson Talihina High School
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Rosortics (MS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name

—_
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12939-2 Matthew Hosmer, Dylan Lowe, Connor Stacy
13706-2 Lukas Burpo, Jacob Elliott, Joseph Guzman

13650-1 Cailyn Achipa, Caleb Morgan, Bentleigh Nelson, Monique Salgado

11965-1 Haydn Green, Andrew Heaton, Sam WIllburn

11259-3 Devin Dishman, Leo Marlen

13650-2 Sammuel Lagunas, Claire Nayaga, Cruz Nichols, Asher Welte
13839-2 Alexander Alley, Jacob Shunkwiler

13650-3 Jase Abbott, Presley Daniels, Cortez Faram, Elinor Murphy
13706-1 Caleb Carr, Samuel Markstone, Drew Purdum, Bryan Samuels

13839-1 Kyric Crawford, Jonah Winkler
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School

Roland MS

Yukon Lakeview Intermediate School

Yukon Redstone Intermediate School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Cashion MS
Edmond Summit Middle School

Yukon Redstone Intermediate School

Fort Gibson Middle School

Yukon Redstone Intermediate School

Yukon Lakeview Intermediate School

Fort Gibson Middle School



Ruse GoLDBERG (MS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name

12314-

1 Andrew Cantrell, Austi Cantrell, Everett Eason, Charli Massey, Alex Strong, Layla Thompson

11330- Dexter Bunyard, Trooper Fried, Michael Garcia, Crosby Maddock, Mahmoud Naeeri, Munder Naeeri, Aiden
1 Parker-Simon, Theodore Sexton, Hank Vann

15661- Luke Allen, Ethan Austin, Lucy Davis, Presley Jobe, Nevaeh Lake, Baron Mcknight, Landon Wells, Zayden
1 Wright

11259- Devin Dishman, Parshan Ghezi, Brecken Hinson, Nathan Jones, Brody Kalnitzky, Leo Marlen, Hudson
1 Tiede, Travis Wright

12320-

1 Tucker Curtis, James Hatcher, Jason Narramore, Clancy Savage

12548- Ronan Beeson, Blaze Branham, Zach Costa, Caleb Fernandes, Matthew Hall, Connor Hannon, Colt
1 Johnson, Ethan Lay, Peter Mccullough, Logan Whitworth

11712

1 Lyric Clapp, Camille Hatfield, Ainslei Lauffer, Connor olson, Axel Swift, Harleigh Yanulis

11870- Landry Anderson, Chloe Culver, Abby Ford, Brynna George, Chevy Glass, Kade Hurst, Presley Mardis, Jax
1 Miller, Rylan Sandoval
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School Div.

Kingston Middle
School

Norman Longfellow
Middle School

Calera Middle School

Edmond Summit
Middle School

Antler Obuch Middle
School

Jenks Middle School

Skiatook Newman
Middle School

Blackwell Middle
School



SENIOR SOLAR SPRINT (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 24910-1  Addison Arnold, Reed Clary, Kenna Lee, Josmar Munoz Purcell High School
2 23629-1  Adolfo Gonzalez, Lawrence Liew, Corinna Viruete Tulsa Booker T. Washington
3 25777-2  Christian Boise, Jagger Howell Moore Westmoore High
4 21250-1  Shreyas Kundaragi, Giovanni Nonzioli, Siddharth Pandit, Philip Xiong Francis Tuttle Technology Center
5 21929-1  Rocky Byrd, Hays Heldermon Alex High School
6 22105-1  Daniel Akindehin, Sam Akindehin Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
7 21859-1  Addy Carder, Will Green Tulsa Tech - Collinsville High School
8 21915-1  Roman Cannon, Wyatt Freeman, Jimmy Gamez, David Smith Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
8 25786-1  Carter Mitchell, Hollister Pollock Red River Technology Center
9 24858-2  Hayden Levine, Walter Tovar Tulsa Tech - Edison HS
10 21915-2  Kaylin Jones, Kaitlyn Surratt Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
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SoFTWARE DEVELOPMENT (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamIlD Name School
1 21250-3 Jesse Ado, Zachary White Francis Tuttle Technology Center
2 21250-2 Jason Hull, Ethan Lam, Nathan Lam, Efren Llanes, Giovanni Nonzioli, Aurial Teemoi Francis Tuttle Technology Center
3 26392-1 Talha Asif, Aiyaz Sayeed Jenks High School
4 21250-1 Luis Blake, Carson Lepik, Nora Reese, Colten Roberts, Laiphesit Sengvilay, Destiney Shaw Francis Tuttle Technology Center
5 22707-1 Jiaze Gao, Aiden Kim, Joshua Li, Jackson McLain Stillwater High School
6 22707-2 Alex Dosev, Ethan Holm Stillwater High School
7 22937-1 Jonah Edmond, Josiah Edmond Mustang High School
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STEM ANIMATION (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 12548-1 Connor Hannon, Baylen Sen Jenks Middle School
2 11481-1 Paxton Gray, Isaias Hernandez Moore Southridge Jr High
3 12163-1 Rohan Gahlot, Anishvar Sakthival Norman Whittier Middle School
4 14395-1 Clayton Blain, Dakota Love Grove Middle School
5 11294-1 Kirklynn Holt, Spencer Stone, Zoey Walker Purcell Junior High
6 11928-1 Rylan Blankenship, Kyleigh Waters Alex Middle School
7 14395-2 Eduardo Garcia, Keely Gonzales Grove Middle School
8 11965-1 Brycen Lacomb, Colt Lloyd Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Cashion MS
9 14395-3 Gabriel Pouge, Layla Schaapveld Grove Middle School
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Place

1

2
3
4

TeamID

21929-1
21250-1
26392-1
24901-1

STEM Mass Mebpia (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Harper Doty, Ryder Doty, Luke McCauley
Max Gwartney, Garrison Knapp, Owen Knutson
Claire Coakley, Ani Pixley, Mulan Zhang
Kalyn Degrate, Alexis Gardner, Tiffany Shanks
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School

Alex High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center
Jenks High School

Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy



Place TeamID

1 22666-1
2 23629-1
3 21792-1
4 24866-1
5 21907-1
6 21858-1
7 21495-1
8 21915-1
9 21495-2
10 25442-1

STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND ENGINEERING (HS)

Name

Lucas Deshazo, Jesse Markes
Immanuel Asare, Clay Scott
Chloe Clark, Zannady Kalahan
Aydin Cline, Jameson Rice
gabe boston, alexandra edens
Karlee Fleming, Gracy Mcnulty
Tony Davidson, Tucker Ridge
Wyatt Freeman, Wyatt Widowski
Michael Arnett, Wyatt Newsom

Ava Bules, Dhana O'mahoney

AwARDS
School
Pioneer HS
Tulsa Booker T. Washington
Carnegie HS
Hominy High School
Welch HS
Tulsa Tech - Skiatook High School
Stilwell High School
Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
Stilwell High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Portland

Page 78 of 92



Place TeamID

1 11493-1
11906-1
11202-1
13034-1
11294-1
15738-1
12548-1
14438-1
14311-1
11455-1

© © 00 N N o 0o b~ W

12151-1
10 11285-1

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING (MS)

Name

Cole Croley, Cash Turman
hadley chenoweth, adalyn McCord
Camden Dawson, Carter Lopez
Lenora Hollan, Tyler Koch
HAYLEE NICHOLS, Ty Nichols
Kaydance Drain, Coleton Green
Baylen Sen, Alec Walling

Aiden Salyers, Gatlin Simmons
Magi Geno, Chesni Simon
Connor Luney, Carter Scott
Owen Anyong, Nicolas Jumarang

Elijah Foster, Jacob Martin

AWARDS
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School

Stilwell Middle School
Welch MS

Beggs Middle School
Weatherford Middle School
Purcell Junior High
Dahlonegah Public School
Jenks Middle School
Salina Middle School

Elk City Public School
Edmond Cheyenne MS
Norman Irving Middle School

Moore Highland East Junior High



SysTEM CONTROL TECHNOLOGY (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21929-2 Rocky Byrd, Kedric Harwell, Dakota Thompson Alex High School
2 21929-1 Ryder Doty, Rheanna Montalbo, Abby Pettijohn Alex High School
3 22236-1 Bently Hensley, Greyson Love, Bailey Shobe Grove High School
4 22189-1 Nick Du, Carson Lee, Andrew Pan Bartlesville High School
5 24858-1 Elijah Miller, Argeny Reyes-Ortez, Walter Tovar Tulsa Tech - Edison HS
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SysTEM CONTROL TECHNOLOGY (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 12939-1 Mason O'Neal, Easton Rainwater, Connor Stacy Roland MS
2 11607-1 Brendan Benyshek, Nichole Quirong, Karis Shamhart Bartlesville Madison Middle School
3 12548-1 Aaron Huang, Bipul Lamichhane, Donovan Wainright Jenks Middle School
4 12163-1 Kinsley Cui, Celine Paik, Celine Shi Norman Whittier Middle School
4 14395-2 Dakota Love, Micah Mccrary, Rhett Patitz Grove Middle School
5 14395-1 William Christensen, Karma Sams, Kastyn Wyrick Grove Middle School
6 11259-2 Nathan Jones, Brody Kalnitzky, Leo Marlen Edmond Summit Middle School
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TecH BowL (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11618-1 Ben Freise, Conor McMillen, Jason West Tahlequah Middle School
2 11586-1 James Hamilton, Owen Jackson, Jayden Lu Edmond Heartland Middle School
3 11505-1 Cale Edwards, Levi Gill, Carson Livingston Oologah Middle School
4 12118-1 KNOX ATCHLEY, Mason Felan, Lane Hix Boone-Apache MS
5 11889-1 Uriah Girdner, Gideon Spyres, Tuff Sumpter Vian Middle School (889)
5 12548-1 Aaron Huang, Bipul Lamichhane, Tucker Meek Jenks Middle School
5 12795-1 Caleb Gladd, Mackenzie Milich, Tristan West Cache MS
5 14395-1 Gabriel Ellis, Rhett Patitz, Zayn Spurlock Grove Middle School
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TecHNICAL DEsiGN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11586-1 Kaizlyn Dobrinski, Olivia Geiger Edmond Heartland Middle School
2 11294-1 Juliet Lambert, Zoey Walker Purcell Junior High
3 11421-1 Tinley Funkhouser, Hope Williams Navajo Middle School
4 11893-1 Charlotte Dennis, Kendall Reese Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle School
5 11202-1 Lexie Ashcraft, Makenzie Baker Beggs Middle School
6 12897-1 Zoey Pereira, Alyssa Thavornrat Broken Arrow - Sequoyah Middle School
7 12151-1 Hunter Davis, Brooklyn Gasaway Norman Irving Middle School
8 14906-4906 Jackson Lawerence, Hutch Simonton Lindsay Middle School
9 15051-1 Ayden Campbell-Bell, Robert Mcintire Okmulgee Dunbar Intermediate School
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TecHNoOLOGY BowL (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21250-1 Donovan Adcox, Max Gwartney, Christian Watson Francis Tuttle Technology Center
2 21561-1 Jacob Haymore, Blake Jackson, Aeon Nguyen Edmond Santa Fe High School
3 22192-1 Brice Jankas, Andy Le, Andrew Pham MNTC - Southmoore High (PE)
4 21688-1 Kenneth Bowlby, Eli Estrada, Ellis Fears Claremore High School
5 212041 Brian Brinkley, Jantz Horton, Turner Jones Western Technology Center
5 21854-1 Quaid Orcutt, Quincy Orcutt, Luz Ortega Pryor High School
5 23076-1 Colt Haltom, Gunner Pope, Seth Sanders Broken Bow HS
5 24910-1 Owen Milner, Shiv Patel, Nicholas Westmoreland Purcell High School
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Place TeamID

1 21204-1
2 22707-1
3 21495-1
4 21859-1
5 21099-1
6 21929-1
7 21688-1
8 21621-1
9 25081-1
10 21908-1

TECHNOLOGY PROBLEM SOLVING (HS)

Name

Joel Badillo, Jantz Horton

Ethan Holm, Joshua Li

Harris Cook, Tony Davidson

Laylah Chavez, Will Green

Teresa Nabors, Irene Perez Uribe
Allie Hooper, Karter Seward

Lillian Doonkeen, Brooklynn England
Dominic Harter, Elijah Lee

Xavier Rodriguez, Shane Smith

Chris Chandler, Isaac Ramirez

AwARDS
School
Western Technology Center
Stillwater High School
Stilwell High School
Tulsa Tech - Collinsville High School
Yukon High School
Alex High School
Claremore High School
Commerce High School
Anadarko High School
Aline-Cleo High School
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TRANSPORTATION MODELING (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Isabella Hernandez Francis Tuttle Technology Center
2 Gavin Oldham Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
3 Greyson Lester Purcell High School
4 Kaitlyn Surratt Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
5 Emma S. Rigney Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
6 Addy Carder Tulsa Tech - Collinsville High School
7 Courtney Williams Broken Arrow Vanguard Academy
8 Kailiana Russell Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
9 Kaylin Jones Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
10 Christian Watson Francis Tuttle Technology Center

Page 86 of 92



Vibeo GamME DEsIGN (HS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name

21908-
1

21848-
1

21250-
3

22105-
1

21250-
1

21671-
1

24910-
1

21250-
2

21848-
2

21561-
1

Chris Chandler, Isaac Ramirez, Kylie Wilkinson

Jonah Beth, Austin Newby, Brendan Richards

Finn Dawson, James Rainge, Brock Sanderson, Calvin Truong

Charlie Crouch, Andy Huang, Cody Jenkins, Li Sun

Gabriel Frost, Efren Llanes, Liam Milam, Giovanni Nonzioli, Eddie Sermersheim, John Walsh
Onnabella Duvall, Ednor Marcelin

Cole Guinn, Ezra Stell

Luis Blake, Carson Lepik, Nora Reese, Colten Roberts, Laiphesit Sengvilay, Destiney Shaw

Davis Burgess, Kody He, Julius Jackson, Alex Nguyen, Carter Unruh

Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi, Logan Dishman, Spencer Graf, Jacob Haymore, Blake Jackson, Eileen
Tang
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School

Aline-Cleo High School

Edmond North High School

Francis Tuttle Technology
Center

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Francis Tuttle Technology
Center

Tulsa Tech - Union High School

Purcell High School

Francis Tuttle Technology
Center

Edmond North High School

Edmond Santa Fe High School



Vibeo GamME DEsiGN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 12225-1 Evalynn Fondevillawelch, Taraji Hunt, Jeremiah Nielsen, William Scudder Mustang North Middle School

Logan King, Oluwaseyi Lawal, Adam Ling, Ranelle Muchiri, Lily Swearingen, Abigail

2 11488-1 FT - Deer Creek Middle School

Voss
3 12548-1 Hannah Flaherty, Aaron Huang, Peter Mccullough Jenks Middle School
4 11259-1 Talal Alatrash, Devin Dishman, Payton Kapla Edmond Summit Middle School
5 11893-1 Aiden Magee, Ethan Page, Preston Warren gﬁﬁn Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle
14906- . . - . .
6 4906 Olivia Howell, ltzel Narvaez, Braylie Sapp, Addileigh Tucker Lindsay Middle School
7 114271 Brayden Jones, Colton Palmer, Jayden Vo Broken Arrow - Oliver Middle School
8 12358-1 Wyatt Devore, Liam Houston, Ahmet Kara, Anthony Kidangathahze Stillwater Middle School
9 11294-1 CONNOR HENDERSON, Blane Nicklas Purcell Junior High
10 11177-1 Mach Clark, Jacob Donnahue, Landon Frieze, William Haggard, Carter Smith, James Norman Alcott Middle School

Wilson
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VIRTUAL REALITY SimuLATION (VR) (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 22189-1 Carson Lee, Adit Paul Bartlesville High School
2 22196-1 Kenneth Coffelt, Jared Graven, Brian Ma, Christian Reily MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
3 21561-1 Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi, Logan Dishman Edmond Santa Fe High School
4 21929-1 Kenzie Beauchamp, Madison Byrne, Keegan Seward Alex High School
5 21929-2 Abigail McKee, Mayce Willis Alex High School
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VioGaING (MS)

AWARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 11710_ Marshall Bowser, Robert H Dumas, Lucas Wheatley, Bryce Wheeler Broken Arrow - Oneta Ridge Middle School
11928- .
2 1 Kendyll Dunn, Jaydanne Landeros Alex Middle School
11928- . . . .
3 5 Kenzie Handke, Jennifer Martinez Alex Middle School
4 14395_ Maverick Love, Mia Stanphill Grove Middle School
5 11893- Maggie Mashburn, Marlee Ogran, Jordyn Peters Broken Arrow - Ernest Childers Middle

1 School

11294- Kirklynn Holt, Jack Montgomery, Ty Nichols, Blane Nicklas, Spencer Stone, Chandler

1 Wilken Purcell Junior High
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WEBMASTER (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21250-1 Jym Haque, Siddharth Pandit Francis Tuttle Technology Center
2 21250-3 Kirthika Duggisetty, Jason Hull, Nathan Lam, Efren Llanes, Liam Milam, Aurial Teemoi Francis Tuttle Technology Center
3 21250-2 Xavier Knutson, Nathan Kordsmeier Francis Tuttle Technology Center
4 22189-1 Colin Hall, Jonathan Lai, Isabel Thoreson Bartlesville High School
5 21929-1 Marlee Frenchman, Dru Serrano, Rogue Thao Alex High School
6 26392-1 Talha Asif, Aiyaz Sayeed Jenks High School
7 24910-1 Cole Guinn, Ezra Stell Purcell High School
8 25673-1 Zoe Hall, Libby Keller, Merritt Mantz Alva High School
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WEeBsITE DesiGN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamiID Name School Div.
1 11928-1 Kenzie Handke, Madyson Ingram, Jennifer Martinez Alex Middle School
2 12548-1 Caleb Fernandes, Arya Karnama, Bipul Lamichhane, Faris Nadeem, Letian Zhang Jenks Middle School
3 11427-1 Landon Mulholland, Colton Palmer, Jayden Vo Broken Arrow - Oliver Middle School
4 11294-1 Matt Brown, DYLAN CARALAMPIO, CONNOR HENDERSON, BRYCE WALKUP Purcell Junior High
5 13097-1 Carlie Dowler, Haylee Kelln, Case Nichols, Kynlee Watson, Taelyn Witschi Shattuck MS
6 11330-1 Gemma Gutierrez, Savannah Hallmark, Arden Mills, Avery Smith Norman Longfellow Middle School
7 14395-1 Hastings Myhlhousen, Layla Schaapveld, Charli Sharbutt, Grayson Sowers Grove Middle School
8 12225-1 Taraji Hunt, William Scudder, Maria Valles Mustang North Middle School
9 11219-1 Sage Aranda, Ethan Griffin, Maxwell Hathaway Edmond Sequoyah Middle School
10 11259-1 Devin Dishman, Parshan Ghezi, Hudson Tiede Edmond Summit Middle School
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